ROCKY MOUNTAIN OPEN

Jan. 10, 2009

FLOOR EXERCISE
Rank Num Name
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11T
11T
11T
14
15
16T
16T
18
19T
19T
21
22
23
24T
24T
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

210
204
215
216
208
502
201
4
110
306
1000
503
112
406
14
302
404
305
403
101
303
111
107
405
9
16
3

1
301
308
307
114

Steven Legendre
Russell Czeschin
Patrtick Piscitelli
Bobby Shortle

lan Jackson
Matthew Hicks
Chris Brooks
Daniel Klimkowski
John Robinson
Steven Lewis

GRANT OSBORNE

Spencer Johnson
TJ Schmidt

Sam Softich

Joel Uptmor
Charles Baysinger
Bobby Miller
Alex Gaudour
Joey Lawrence
Cory Baumgarten
Josh Bradley
Josh Rusler
Jacob lves

Marc Miller
Nash Mills
Aaron Zaiser
Jacob Houder
Garrett Canter
Riley Barclay
Cody Payne
Brock Lienberger
Stefan Wallof

Gym
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
USOTC
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
ASU
UNATCHD
USOTC
NEBRASKA
U WASH
AIRFORCE
ASU

U WASH
ASU

U WASH
NEBRASKA
ASU
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
U WASH
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE
ASU

ASU

ASU
NEBRASKA

A
6.600
5.600
5.800
6.100
6.100
4.800
5.400
4.500
5.300
4.000
3.900
4.700
5.700
5.200
5.000
4.400
4.700
4.300
4.600
5.700
4.800
5.700
5.100
4.600
4.600
5.400
4.500
4.800
4.600
4.500
4.200
4.900

B ND Floor
8.750 15.350
9.300 14.900
8.850 14.650
8.300 14.400
8.250 14.350
9.200 14.000
8.450 13.850
9.300 13.800
8.300 13.600
9.500 13.500
9.500 13.400
8.700 13.400
7.700 13.400
8.100 13.300
8.200 13.200
8.750 13.150
8.450 13.150
8.800 13.100
8.450 13.050
7.350 13.050
8.200 13.000
6.850 12.550
7.250 12.350
7.700 12.300
7.700 12.300
6.850 12.250
7.700 12.200
7.350 12.150
7.350 11.950
7.400 11.900
7.250 11.450
5.400 10.300

Out
0.000
0.450
0.700
0.950
1.000
1.350
1.500
1.550
1.750
1.850
1.950
1.950
1.950
2.050
2.150
2.200
2.200
2.250
2.300
2.300
2.350
2.800
3.000
3.050
3.050
3.100
3.150
3.200
3.400
3.450
3.900
5.050



POMMEL HORSE
Rank Num Name

1
2T
2T

8T
8T
10
11T
11T
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24T
24T
26
27
28T
28T
30
31
32T
32T
34

205
213
109
112
1000
201
11
111
502
209
210
3
103
108
2
503
301
308
9
404
302
306
406
14
110
212
998
1

4
304
305
405
403
307

Corey English
Jacob Messina
James Mauldin
TJ Schmidt

GRANT OSBORNE

Chris Brooks
Chase Nobles
Josh Rusler
Matthew Hicks
Jason Laughton

Steven Legendre

Jacob Houder
Bear Danley
Tony Maras
Kipp Druecke

Spencer Johnson

Riley Barclay
Cody Payne
Nash Mills
Bobby Miller

Charles Baysinger

Steven Lewis
Sam Softich
Joel Uptmor
John Robinson

Kyle McNamara
Brennan Wolford

Garrett Canter

Daniel Klimkowski
Brandon Diebold

Alex Gaudour
Marc Miller
Joey Lawrence

Brock Lienberger

Gym
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
UNATCHD
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
USOTC
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
AIRFORCE
usoTC

ASU

ASU
AIRFORCE
U WASH
ASU

ASU

U WASH
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
UNATCHD
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE
ASU

ASU

U WASH

U WASH
ASU

A
5.500
5.500
5.600
5.800
5.200
5.000
4.900
4.800
4.900
5.500
5.000
5.300
5.000
4.500
3.900
4.100
5.100
3.300
4.500
4.300
4.500
4.600
3.300
4.700
5.200
5.000
4.000
4.500
4.700
4.500
3.700
3.800
4.400
3.600

B ND Pommel
9.400 14.900
9.150 14.650
9.050 14.650
8.700 14.500
9.250 14.450
8.850 13.850
8.800 13.700
8.750 13.550
8.650 13.550
7.900 13.400
8.350 13.350
8.050 13.350
8.300 13.300
8.450 12.950
8.800 12.700
8.500 12.600
7.350 12.450
9.050 12.350
7.750 12.250
7.900 12.200
7.650 12.150
7.450 12.050
8.600 11.900
7.150 11.850
6.650 11.850
6.700 11.700
7.400 11.400
6.800 11.300
6.600 11.300
6.450 10.950
6.700 10.400
6.550 10.350
5.950 10.350
6.550 10.150

Out
0.000
0.250
0.250
0.400
0.450
1.050
1.200
1.350
1.350
1.500
1.550
1.550
1.600
1.950
2.200
2.300
2.450
2.550
2.650
2.700
2.750
2.850
3.000
3.050
3.050
3.200
3.500
3.600
3.600
3.950
4.500
4.550
4.550
4.750



STILL RINGS
Rank Num Name

18T
18T
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

208
201
210
215
212
109
108
12
112
9
502
106
110
308
105
999
503
302
304
403
3
301
4

1
405
305
306
303
406
404

309

lan Jackson
Chris Brooks
Steven Legendre
Patrtick Piscitelli
Kyle McNamara
James Mauldin
Tony Maras
Jacob Schonig
TJ Schmidt
Nash Mills
Matthew Hicks
Anthony Ingrelli
John Robinson
Cody Payne
Garret Durst
Josiah Loeser
Spencer Johnson
Charles Baysinger
Brandon Diebold
Joey Lawrence
Jacob Houder
Riley Barclay

Daniel Klimkowski

Garrett Canter
Marc Miller
Alex Gaudour
Steven Lewis
Josh Bradley
Sam Softich
Bobby Miller
Devin Menefee
Dillon Saunders

Gym
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
AIRFORCE
usoTC
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
ASU
NEBRASKA
UNATCHD
USOTC

ASU

ASU

U WASH
AIRFORCE
ASU
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE

U WASH
ASU

ASU

ASU

U WASH

U WASH
AIRFORCE
ASU

A
6.000
5.400
5.600
5.700
5.400
5.700
5.600
5.200
5.800
5.000
5.300
5.800
5.000
5.300
5.000
4.600
5.100
4.100
4.700
4.400
5.000
4.400
5.000
4.800
4.400
5.200
3.900
4.400
3.900
3.700
5.500
4.800

B ND Rings
9.300 15.300
9.750 15.150
9.550 15.150
9.450 15.150
9.550 14.950
8.850 14.550
8.900 14.500
9.250 14.450
8.600 14.400
9.300 14.300
8.950 14.250
8.450 14.250
9.100 14.100
8.750 14.050
9.000 14.000
9.350 13.950
8.800 13.900
9.700 13.800
9.100 13.800
9.300 13.700
8.650 13.650
9.200 13.600
8.450 13.450
8.600 13.400
8.900 13.300
8.050 13.250
9.250 13.150
8.700 13.100
9.100 13.000
8.700 12.400
6.650 12.150
6.500 11.300

Out
0.000
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.350
0.750
0.800
0.850
0.900
1.000
1.050
1.050
1.200
1.250
1.300
1.350
1.400
1.500
1.500
1.600
1.650
1.700
1.850
1.900
2.000
2.050
2.150
2.200
2.300
2.900
3.150
4.000



VAULT

Rank Num Name
1 210  Steven Legendre
2 216  Bobby Shortle

3 208 lan Jackson

4 201  Chris Brooks

5 16 Aaron Zaiser

6 204 Russell Czeschin
7 104  Josh Dilworth

8T 502 Matthew Hicks
8T 101  Cory Baumgarten
8T 111 Josh Rusler

11 215  Patrtick Piscitelli
12T 302 Charles Baysinger
12T 303 Josh Bradley

14 14 Joel Uptmor

15T 306 Steven Lewis
15T 305 Alex Gaudour
17T 405 Marc Miller

17T 110 John Robinson
19 403  Joey Lawrence
20 304 Brandon Diebold
21 404  Bobby Miller

22 4 Daniel Klimkowski
23 503  Spencer Johnson
24 3 Jacob Houder

25 308 Cody Payne

26 105 Garret Durst

27 301 Riley Barclay

28 406  Sam Softich

29 5 Derek Kvedar

30 107  Jacob Ives

31 310  Jake Romanoski

Gym
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
usoTC
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
ASU

ASU
AIRFORCE
ASU

ASU

U WASH
NEBRASKA
U WASH
ASU

U WASH
AIRFORCE
USOTC
AIRFORCE
ASU
NEBRASKA
ASU

U WASH
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
ASU

A
6.600
6.200
6.200
6.600
5.800
6.200
5.800
5.400
5.800
5.800
5.400
5.400
6.200
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
6.200
5.400
5.400
5.400
4.600
5.800
4.600
4.600
5.800
4.600
5.400
5.400
5.400
3.800

B ND Vault
9.300 15.900
9.500 15.700
9.450 15.650
8.800 15.400
9.550 15.350
9.100 15.300
9.450 15.250
9.550 14.950
9.150 14.950
9.150 14.950
9.500 14.900
9.200 14.600
8.400 14.600
9.150 14.550
9.050 14.450
9.050 14.450
8.950 14.350
8.150 14.350
8.850 14.250
8.600 14.000
8.500 13.900
9.250 13.850
7.850 13.650
8.900 13.500
8.850 13.450
7.600 13.400
8.750 13.350
7.900 13.300
7.850 13.250
7.050 12.450
7.750 11.550

Out
0.000
0.200
0.250
0.500
0.550
0.600
0.650
0.950
0.950
0.950
1.000
1.300
1.300
1.350
1.450
1.450
1.550
1.550
1.650
1.900
2.000
2.050
2.250
2.400
2.450
2.500
2.550
2.600
2.650
3.450
4.350



PARALLEL BARS
Rank Num Name

1 210
2 112
3* 205
3* 208
5 201
6 110
7 212
8 213
9 3
10 406
11 4
12T 304
12T 109
14 16
15T 103
15T 502
17 403
18T 9
18T 114
20 308
21 301
22 305
23 1000
24 405
25 404
26 1
27 306
28 107
29 309
30 999
31 302
32 13

Steven Legendre
TJ Schmidt
Corey English
lan Jackson
Chris Brooks
John Robinson
Kyle McNamara
Jacob Messina
Jacob Houder
Sam Softich
Daniel Klimkowski
Brandon Diebold
James Mauldin
Aaron Zaiser
Bear Danley
Matthew Hicks
Joey Lawrence
Nash Mills
Stefan Wallof
Cody Payne
Riley Barclay
Alex Gaudour
GRANT OSBORNE
Marc Miller
Bobby Miller
Garrett Canter
Steven Lewis
Jacob lves
Dillon Saunders
Josiah Loeser
Charles Baysinger
Matthew Thorne

Gym
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE

U WASH
AIRFORCE
ASU
NEBRASKA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
usoTC

U WASH
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
ASU

ASU

ASU
UNATCHD

U WASH

U WASH
AIRFORCE
ASU
NEBRASKA
ASU
UNATCHD
ASU
AIRFORCE

A
5.800
5.400
5.500
5.500
5.800
5.000
5.600
5.400
4.700
4.100
4.500
4.400
5.300
4.500
4.700
5.200
4.600
4.400
5.100
4.700
3.900
4.500
5.200
3.900
4.200
4.900
3.700
4.300
3.000
3.700
4.200
4.600

B ND
9.150
9.400
9.100
9.100
8.650
9.200
8.350
8.450
9.100
9.300
8.750
8.800
7.900
8.600
8.250
7.750
8.300
8.450
7.750
8.000
8.750
8.050
7.250
8.500
8.150
7.400
8.500
7.750
8.550
7.750
7.200
6.500

P Bars
14.950
14.800
14.600
14.600
14.450
14.200
13.950
13.850
13.800
13.400
13.250
13.200
13.200
13.100
12.950
12.950
12.900
12.850
12.850
12.700
12.650
12.550
12.450
12.400
12.350
12.300
12.200
12.050
11.550
11.450
11.400
11.100

Out
0.000
0.150
0.350
0.350
0.500
0.750
1.000
1.100
1.150
1.550
1.700
1.750
1.750
1.850
2.000
2.000
2.050
2.100
2.100
2.250
2.300
2.400
2.500
2.550
2.600
2.650
2.750
2.900
3.400
3.500
3.550
3.850



HIGH BAR

Rank Num Name
1 210  Steven Legendre
2 501 Joseph Haggerty
3 212 Kyle McNamara
4 213 Jacob Messina

5 201  Chris Brooks

6 103 Bear Danley

7 215  Patrtick Piscitelli
8T 9 Nash Mills

8T 110  John Robinson

10 208  lan Jackson

11 1000  GRANT OSBORNE
12T 404 Bobby Miller

12T 3 Jacob Houder

14 403  Joey Lawrence

15 302 Charles Baysinger
16 301 Riley Barclay
17T 305 Alex Gaudour
17T 111  Josh Rusler

19 101  Cory Baumgarten
20 406  Sam Softich

21 4 Daniel Klimkowski
22 104  Josh Dilworth

23 303  Josh Bradley

24 309 Dillon Saunders
25T 14  Joel Uptmor

25T 502 Matthew Hicks
27 405  Marc Miller

28 8 Devin Menefee
29 1 Garrett Canter

30 308 Cody Payne

Gym
OKLAHOMA
UsSOTC
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
OKLAHOMA
UNATCHD

U WASH
AIRFORCE
U WASH
ASU

ASU

ASU
NEBRASKA
NEBRASKA
U WASH
AIRFORCE
NEBRASKA
ASU

ASU
AIRFORCE
USOTC

U WASH
AIRFORCE
AIRFORCE
ASU

A
5.700
5.200
5.900
5.300
6.500
5.100
4.800
4.800
5.200
5.000
4.500
4.300
4.900
4.800
4.400
4.800
4.200
4.700
4.800
3.300
4.100
4.600
3.300
4.600
4.000
4.600
4.000
3.200
2.600
3.100

B ND

9.000
5.500
8.300
8.800
7.400
8.550
8.650
8.550
8.150
8.300
8.350
8.450
7.850
7.750
8.100
7.650
8.150
7.650
7.300
8.500
7.650
6.800
7.900
6.500
6.400
5.300
6.250
6.700
6.850
5.800

H Bar
14.700
14.300
14.200
14.100
13.900
13.650
13.450
13.350
13.350
13.300
12.850
12.750
12.750
12.550
12.500
12.450
12.350
12.350
12.100
11.800
11.750
11.400
11.200
11.100
10.400
10.400
10.250

9.900

9.450

8.900

Out
0.000
0.400
0.500
0.600
0.800
1.050
1.250
1.350
1.350
1.400
1.850
1.950
1.950
2.150
2.200
2.250
2.350
2.350
2.600
2.900
2.950
3.300
3.500
3.600
4.300
4.300
4.450
4.800
5.250
5.800



ALL-AROUND

Rank Num Name

210  Steven Legendre
201  Chris Brooks

110  John Robinson
502 Matthew Hicks

3 Jacob Houder

302 Charles Baysinger
4 Daniel Klimkowski
403  Joey Lawrence
404  Bobby Miller

406  Sam Softich

301 Riley Barclay

305 Alex Gaudour
308 Cody Payne

208 lan Jackson

405 Marc Miller
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Gym
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA
NEBRASKA
USOTC
AIRFORCE
ASU
AIRFORCE

U WASH

U WASH

U WASH
ASU

ASU

ASU
OKLAHOMA
U WASH

89.400
86.600
81.450
80.100
79.250
77.600
77.400
76.800
76.750
76.700
76.450
76.100
73.350
73.200
72.950

Out
0.000
2.800
7.950
9.300

10.150
11.800
12.000
12.600
12.650
12.700
12.950
13.300
16.050
16.200
16.450



